
        MHSAA LP Regional 26-3 - 10/29/2016 10:09:29 PM          

                   Anchor Bay, Anchor Bay, MI                     

 

                         Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                           

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Brandon Hughes              12 Sandusky                    17:32.00      

1  

  2 Jackson Brown               10 Almont                      17:38.00      

2  

  3 Josh Phelps                 12 Almont                      17:40.00      

3  

  4 Colton Cowley               10 Sandusky                    17:42.00      

4  

  5 Brady Kaufman               12 Brown City                  17:48.00      

5  

  6 Alec Giles                  12 Almont                      17:53.00      

6  

  7 Donald Dunn                 12 Marlette                    17:58.00      

7  

  8 Cody Sanchez                12 Marlette                    18:02.00      

8  

  9 Jack Decker                  9 Bishop Foley                18:11.00      

9  

 10 Jack DeMara                 11 Almont                      18:13.00     

10  

 11 Matt Heinzman               12 Bishop Foley                18:31.00     

11  

 12 Charlie Aldrich              9 Capac                       18:39.00     

12  

 13 Billy Tiller                11 Bishop Foley                18:40.00     

13  

 14 Aidan Francis               11 Memphis                     18:48.00     

14  

 15 Christian Downer            11 Burton Bendle               19:03.00         

 16 Logan Swantek                9 Capac                       19:04.00     

15  

 17 Austin Watt                 10 Almont                      19:28.00     

16  

 18 Jacob Allmon                 9 Otisville                   19:32.00     

17  

 19 Takahiro Segiura            12 Otisville                   19:33.00     

18  

 20 Jarod Coon                  10 Sandusky                    19:36.00     

19  

 21 Colby Querciagrossa         11 Almont                      19:38.00     

20  

 22 Henry Baxter                11 Otisville                   19:44.00     

21  

 23 Jonathan Peters             11 Memphis                     19:47.00     

22  

 24 Zack Herman                 11 Marlette                    19:57.00     

23  



 25 Jacob Rusch                  9 Bishop Foley                19:58.00     

24  

 26 Patrick Johns               12 Marine City                 19:59.00         

 26 Lucas Leid                   9 Almont                      19:59.00     

25  

 28 DJ Imrick                   11 Bishop Foley                20:02.00     

26  

 29 Trevor Phelps               12 Bentley Senior              20:15.00         

 30 Noah Treutle                10 Memphis                     20:16.00     

27  

 31 Brian Strickland            10 Memphis                     20:22.00     

28  

 32 Kyle Kaczmar                 9 Bishop Foley                20:23.00     

29  

 33 Keith Chaltron              12 New Haven                   20:24.00     

30  

 34 Spencer Malburg             12 Capac                       20:30.00     

31  

 34 Patrick Seifert             10 Memphis                     20:30.00     

30  

 36 Tyler Seaz                  12 Capac                       20:34.00     

33  

 37 Anthony Marcopoli            9 Bishop Foley                20:40.00     

34  

 38 Kreigh Dimasuay              9 Sandusky                    20:41.00     

35  

 39 Joel Opisicius              11 Capac                       21:00.00     

36  

 40 Hank Barker                  9 Capac                       21:08.00     

37  

 41 Kyle English                12 Otisville                   21:09.00     

38  

 42 Kody Gould                  10 Marlette                    21:23.00     

39  

 43 Ryan Peters                  9 Memphis                     21:24.00     

40  

 44 Abraham Baxter               9 Otisville                   21:31.00     

41  

 45 Logan Childers              11 Brown City                  21:33.00     

42  

 46 Dallas Haubenstricker       11 Burton Bendle               21:42.00         

 47 Evan Dearhamer              11 Marine City                 21:45.00         

 48 Zachary Chema                9 Otisville                   21:52.00     

43  

 49 Eric Reiman                 10 Burton Bendle               22:01.00         

 50 Dawson Stier                10 Memphis                     22:13.00     

44  

 51 Phillip Miller              12 Brown City                  22:29.00     

45  

 52 Dylan Bringard              12 Brown City                  22:36.00     

46  

 53 Sam McGinnis                12 Bentley Senior              22:45.00         

 54 Dylan Groner                 9 New Haven                   22:49.00     

47  

 55 Isiah Stewart               12 Marlette                    22:54.00     

48  



 56 Daniel Macha                11 Marlette                    23:02.00     

49  

 57 Mike Hughley                12 Detroit Central             23:13.00         

 58 Jeremy Armstead             12 Brown City                  23:15.00     

50  

 59 Josh Paling                 11 Sandusky                    23:25.00     

51  

 60 Zach Clum                    9 Bentley Senior              23:39.00         

 61 Donald McMann               10 Bentley Senior              23:47.00         

 62 Alex Gill                   11 Otisville                   23:57.00     

52  

 63 Tom Lottie                   9 Capac                       24:27:00.    

53  

 64 Jayden Compton               9 Burton Bendle               24:42:00.        

 65 Randy Carnahan              10 Marine City                 24:54:00.        

 66 Alex Palajac                12 New Haven                   26:02:00.    

54  

 67 Nathan Watkins              12 New Haven                   26:43:00.    

55  

 68 Carter Fischer               9 Marine City                 26:47:00.        

 69 Duncan McGee                 9 New Haven                   26:50:00.    

56  

 

 

 

                   Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                     

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Almont                        37      2    3    6   10   16   20   25   

      2     Jackson Brown             17:38.00  

      3     Josh Phelps               17:40.00  

      6     Alec Giles                17:53.00  

      10    Jack DeMara               18:13.00  

      16    Austin Watt               19:28.00  

      20    Colby Querciagrossa       19:38.00 * 

      25    Lucas Leid                19:59.00 * 

  2 Bishop Foley                  83      9   11   13   24   26   29   34   

      9     Jack Decker               18:11.00  

      11    Matt Heinzman             18:31.00  

      13    Billy Tiller              18:40.00  

      24    Jacob Rusch               19:58.00  

      26    DJ Imrick                 20:02.00  

      29    Kyle Kaczmar              20:23.00 * 

      34    Anthony Marcopoli         20:40.00 * 

  3 Sandusky                      110     1    4   19   35   51    -    -   

      1     Brandon Hughes            17:32.00  

      4     Colton Cowley             17:42.00  

      19    Jarod Coon                19:36.00  

      35    Kreigh Dimasuay           20:41.00  

      51    Josh Paling               23:25.00  

  4 Memphis                       121    14   22   27   28   30   40   44   

      14    Aidan Francis             18:48.00  

      22    Jonathan Peters           19:47.00  

      27    Noah Treutle              20:16.00  



      28    Brian Strickland          20:22.00  

      30    Patrick Seifert           20:30.00  

      40    Ryan Peters               21:24.00 * 

      44    Dawson Stier              22:13.00 * 

  5 Marlette                      125     7    8   23   39   48   49    -   

      7     Donald Dunn               17:58.00  

      8     Cody Sanchez              18:02.00  

      23    Zack Herman               19:57.00  

      39    Kody Gould                21:23.00  

      48    Isiah Stewart             22:54.00  

      49    Daniel Macha              23:02.00 * 

  6 Capac                         127    12   15   31   33   36   37   53   

      12    Charlie Aldrich           18:39.00  

      15    Logan Swantek             19:04.00  

      31    Spencer Malburg           20:30.00  

      33    Tyler Seaz                20:34.00  

      36    Joel Opisicius            21:00.00  

      37    Hank Barker               21:08.00 * 

      53    Tom Lottie               24:27:00.0* 

  7 Otisville                     135    17   18   21   38   41   43   52   

      17    Jacob Allmon              19:32.00  

      18    Takahiro Segiura          19:33.00  

      21    Henry Baxter              19:44.00  

      38    Kyle English              21:09.00  

      41    Abraham Baxter            21:31.00  

      43    Zachary Chema             21:52.00 * 

      52    Alex Gill                 23:57.00 * 

  8 Brown City                    188     5   42   45   46   50    -    -   

      5     Brady Kaufman             17:48.00  

      42    Logan Childers            21:33.00  

      45    Phillip Miller            22:29.00  

      46    Dylan Bringard            22:36.00  

      50    Jeremy Armstead           23:15.00  

  9 New Haven                     242    30   47   54   55   56    -    -   

      30    Keith Chaltron            20:24.00  

      47    Dylan Groner              22:49.00  

      54    Alex Palajac             26:02:00.0 

      55    Nathan Watkins           26:43:00.0 

      56    Duncan McGee             26:50:00.0 

 

 

                         Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                          

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Kailyn Allmon               11 Otisville                   20:31.00      

1  

  2 Riley Ford                   9 Marlette                    21:12.00      

2  

  3 Sara Herrera                11 Capac                       21:17.00         

  4 Carahgan Spencer            12 Marine City                 21:29.00      

3  

  5 Whitley Blake               10 Brown City                  21:37.00      

4  



  6 Samantha Bieth              10 Marine City                 22:09.00      

5  

  7 Savannah Goddeeris          10 Brown City                  22:25.00      

6  

  8 Alyssa Pollauf               9 Marine City                 22:32.00      

7  

  9 Eva Chmielewski             12 Otisville                   22:35.00      

8  

 10 Crystal Tovar               12 Sandusky                    22:48.00         

 11 Jennifer Curtis             11 Almont                      23:02.00      

9  

 12 Madison Morse               11 Marine City                 23:10.00     

10  

 13 Kayla Pia                   11 Almont                      23:11.00     

11  

 14 Erica Bailey                10 Almont                      23:15.00     

12  

 15 Amethyst Millsap            10 Brown City                  23:15.01     

13  

 16 Lexi Wilhelmsen             12 Marlette                    23:30.00     

14  

 17 Reonna Bothwell              9 Brown City                  23:31.00     

15  

 18 Sam Justice                 12 Almont                      23:31.01     

16  

 19 Julia Holman                12 Marlette                    23:31.02     

17  

 20 Lauren Kowal                11 Bishop Foley                23:39.00     

18  

 21 Alivia McCombs              10 Marlette                    23:40.00     

19  

 22 Gabi Jackson                 9 Almont                      23:47.00     

20  

 23 Anya Pelshaw                 9 Bishop Foley                23:52.00     

21  

 24 Mackenzie Stumpf             9 Almont                      23:56.00     

22  

 25 Katrina Kline                9 Almont                      24:04.00     

23  

 26 MaKailey VanTiem             9 Marine City                 24:13.00     

24  

 27 Kate Finn                    9 Otisville                   24:26.00     

25  

 28 Emilie Andrews              12 Marine City                 24:35.00     

26  

 28 Victoria Muxlow              9 Sandusky                    24:35.00         

 30 Mary Ryan Pennington        11 Bishop Foley                24:36.00     

27  

 31 Kara Scharnweber            12 Marine City                 24:38.00     

28  

 32 Anastasiya Antyukhina       12 Sandusky                    24:58.00         

 33 Ashlee Chema                12 Otisville                   24:59.00     

29  

 34 Renee Miller                12 Marlette                    25:08.00     

30  

 35 Lilly Rodriguez              9 Capac                       25:20.00         

 36 Amber McKnight              10 Memphis                     25:22.00         



 37 Jewell Colley               12 Otisville                   25:23.00     

31  

 38 Madison Woodall             12 Brown City                  25:27.00     

32  

 39 Claire Craig                12 Bishop Foley                25:32.00     

33  

 40 Olivia Simmonds             12 Otisville                   25:49.00     

34  

 41 Jenny Newland               11 Marlette                    25:52.00     

35  

 42 Becca Glass                 10 Marlette                    26:18.00     

36  

 43 Mary Ruth Oster              9 Bishop Foley                26:21.00     

37  

 44 Marissa Richard             12 Otisville                   26:23.00     

38  

 45 Saige Jager                  9 Brown City                  26:43.00     

39  

 46 Brianna Haubenstricker      10 Burton Bendle               26:59.00         

 47 Scout Senyk                 10 Capac                       27:59.00         

 48 Paige Schuster              10 Bishop Foley                28:21.00     

40  

 49 Gladys Oster                11 Bishop Foley                28:23.00     

41  

 50 Alexis Corndius             10 Detroit Central             28:33.00         

 51 Brittani Wray                9 Burton Bendle               29:40.00         

 52 Haley Downs                 10 Bentley Senior              30:01.00         

 53 Courtney Wheeler            10 Brown City                  31:11.00     

42  

 54 Ann Rowland                 10 Burton Bendle               31:45.00         

 55 Jerika McKay                12 Burton Bendle               35:45.00         

 56 Desiree Hicks               11 Detroit Henry Ford          35:52.00         

 57 Aryana Reddrick             11 Detroit Henry Ford          36:22.00         

 58 Sage Senyk                   9 Capac                       36:25.00         

 

 

 

                   Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                    

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Marine City                   49      3    5    7   10   24   26   28   

      3     Carahgan Spencer          21:29.00  

      5     Samantha Bieth            22:09.00  

      7     Alyssa Pollauf            22:32.00  

      10    Madison Morse             23:10.00  

      24    MaKailey VanTiem          24:13.00  

      26    Emilie Andrews            24:35.00 * 

      28    Kara Scharnweber          24:38.00 * 

  2 Almont                        68      9   11   12   16   20   22   23   

      9     Jennifer Curtis           23:02.00  

      11    Kayla Pia                 23:11.00  

      12    Erica Bailey              23:15.00  

      16    Sam Justice               23:31.01  

      20    Gabi Jackson              23:47.00  



      22    Mackenzie Stumpf          23:56.00 * 

      23    Katrina Kline             24:04.00 * 

  3 Brown City                    70      4    6   13   15   32   39   42   

      4     Whitley Blake             21:37.00  

      6     Savannah Goddeeris        22:25.00  

      13    Amethyst Millsap          23:15.01  

      15    Reonna Bothwell           23:31.00  

      32    Madison Woodall           25:27.00  

      39    Saige Jager               26:43.00 * 

      42    Courtney Wheeler          31:11.00 * 

  4 Marlette                      82      2   14   17   19   30   35   36   

      2     Riley Ford                21:12.00  

      14    Lexi Wilhelmsen           23:30.00  

      17    Julia Holman              23:31.02  

      19    Alivia McCombs            23:40.00  

      30    Renee Miller              25:08.00  

      35    Jenny Newland             25:52.00 * 

      36    Becca Glass               26:18.00 * 

  5 Otisville                     94      1    8   25   29   31   34   38   

      1     Kailyn Allmon             20:31.00  

      8     Eva Chmielewski           22:35.00  

      25    Kate Finn                 24:26.00  

      29    Ashlee Chema              24:59.00  

      31    Jewell Colley             25:23.00  

      34    Olivia Simmonds           25:49.00 * 

      38    Marissa Richard           26:23.00 * 

  6 Bishop Foley                  136    18   21   27   33   37   40   41   

      18    Lauren Kowal              23:39.00  

      21    Anya Pelshaw              23:52.00  

      27    Mary Ryan Pennington      24:36.00  

      33    Claire Craig              25:32.00  

      37    Mary Ruth Oster           26:21.00  

      40    Paige Schuster            28:21.00 * 

      41    Gladys Oster              28:23.00 * 

 

 


